INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Skater

VAN WEES EMIEL
BAKKER PEPIJN
PATROUILLE LARS
THIJSSE THOMAS

Number
929
926
931
928

Race 2
- JUNIOR MEN

Distance in metre 200
Discipline Flying lap|
Number of laps 1
Club Race 2
HSC DE DRAAI HENSBROEK 1
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK 2
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM 3
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK 4

Time_2
00:00:17,250
00:00:17,581
00:00:18,227
00:00:19,728

Remarks-Sanctions_2

\

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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